
3.14

2.96

3.17

3.02

3.10

2.762.84

2.81

2.77

3.03

2.77

2.93

 PG 
 O3G

 O2G

 O1G

 O3B

 PB 

 O2B

 O1B O3A
 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 O5’

 C5’

 C4’

 O4’

 C3’ O3’

 C2’

 C1’

 C5 

 C6 

 C4 

 N4 

 N3 

 C2 
 O2 

 N1 

 N3 
 C4 

 C2 

 N2 

 N1 

 C6 

 O6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’  C5’

 O5’
 P  

 OP2

 OP1

 CE 
 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG  CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

MG  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1
 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CG1

 CD1

 CB 

 CG2

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1  NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 
 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  

Ddg 112(B)

Phe 667(A)

Asp 785(A)

Asp 610(A)

Ser 612(A)

Gol 202(B)

Dcp 903(A)

 DG 204(C)

Lys 663(A)

Glu 615(A)

 MG 901(A)

Arg 659(A)

Gln 613(A)

His 639(A)

Ile 614(A)

Arg 573(A)

Asp 637(A) MG 902(A)


